
2023-24 OIA Swimming Diving Schedule As of 10/31/2023

Start Times on Test Dates Saturday 2:00pm SAT: Dec.2 / ACT: Dec.9, Feb.10

WARM UP TIME LISTED IN PARANTHESES IN RED
Qualifying Meets: Nov. 18  Sat. @Kalani (8:00 am)10:00a Dec. 2 Sat@Kalani (Pent) SAT Test (12p)2:00p

Nov. 25  Sat. @Kalani (8:00 am)10:00a Dec. 9 Sat@Kalani  ACT Test (12:00 pm)2:00p
Dec.16 Sat.@Kalani (8:00 am)10:00a

Kalani Invitiational:   Dec. 22  Friday Fri.  (12:00 pm)  2:00pm @ Kalani
Dec. 23  Saturday Sat. (10:00 am) 12:00pm @ Kalani

Bye Week Dec. 30

OIA  Relays Diving Jan 6 Saturday (9:00a) 10:00am KAISER
OIA  Relays Championships Jan 6 Saturday (12:00p) 2:00pm KALANI

JV Championships Diving Jan. 13 Sat. (9:00am) 10:00am KAISER
JV Championships Swim Jan. 13 Sat. (1:00pm) 2:00pm KALANI :  Host - 

West  Diving Jan 18 Thurs  (3:00pm) 4:00p KAISER
East Diving Jan 18 Thurs (3:00 pm) 4:00p KAISER
Western Division Swim Jan. 20 Sat. (8:00a)  9:00 am VMAC : Host -
Eastern Division  Swim Jan. 20 Sat. (12:00p)1:00 pm VMAC : Host -

OIA Championship Diving Jan. 27 Sat. (9:00a) 10:00 am VMAC : 
OIA Championship Trials Jan. 26 Fri.   (2:00p)  3:15 pm VMAC : Host - 
OIA Championship Finals Jan. 27 Sat. (12:45p) 2:00 pm VMAC : Host - 

Bye Week Jan. 29- Feb 3 Bye Week

State Championships Trials Feb. 9  Fri.  10:00am MIL
State Championships Finals Feb. 10  Sat. 10:00am MIL

Diving 10:00 am : Swimming 2:00pm
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